SATCO 90-429

KEYLESS SOCKET MOGUL BASE
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Status
Voltage
Wattage
Length (in.)
Width (in.)
Height (in.)
Finish

Safety Listing
Each UPC

Physical

Diameter
Cap

Screw Shell
Material

Additional Information

Warranty

Compliance

RoHS Compliant

For More Information Visit:
https://www.satco.com/

Active

600V

1500W

2.13

2.13

3.25

Glazed

cULus - Listed
045923904295

2.13
1/4 IPS
CSSNP

Porcelain

1-Year

No
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